

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	1500	895305T01	DRIVESHAFT HOUSING	1		
2		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal-Oil	1		
3	25	889568001	GROMMET	1		
4		889656T01	SHROUD	1		
5	10	885526 75	SCREW, (M8 x 75)	2		
6	10	885526120	SCREW, (M8 x 120)	2		
7	10	885526 50	SCREW, (M8 x 50)	2		
8	10	885526 40	SCREW, (M8 x 40)	1		
9	10	885526 35	SCREW, (M8 x 35)	3		
10	12	817274	WASHER, (.344 x 1.00 x .063)	3		
11		896210004	BRACKET	1		
12	10	885527 40	SCREW, (M10 x 40)	5		5
13	10	885526 50	SCREW, (M8 x 50)	4		
14		896095C01	CLAMP, Lower Mount	2		
15	10	885526 35	SCREW, (M8 x 35)	4		
16	27	895827	GASKET	1		
17	16	856983	STUD, (M12 x 52)	4	(Long)	
18	12	856982	WASHER, (.50 x .81 x .090 S.S.)	4 or 5		
19	11	896895	NUT, (M12)	4		
20	10	885528 35	SCREW, (M12 x 35)	1	(Long)	
21	19	824928001	PLUG, Rubber (Use where Appical)	1		
22		880647T	SPACER	1	(X-Long)(No Engraving)	
22		880647T03	SPACER	1	(X-Long)(Engraved &quot;Do not F	
23	10	857137	SCREW, (M12 x 160)	1	(X-Long)	
24	16	857009	STUD, (M12 x 179)	4	(X-Long)	
25	17	43044	PIN, Dowel - Without Hole (.375 x .	2	(X-Long)	
-	61	896499A06	POWERHEAD ASSEMBLY	1		

